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AEDO CATALAN LAURA MARGARITA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 227.481           07-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
AGUAYO MESIAS IVONNE DEL CARMEN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 540.513           23-04-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)  (12)(13)
AGUILAR CAMPOS GABRIELA ANTONIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 668.449           28-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
AGUILAR CERPA ALBA ELIZABETH CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 11 508.352           10-07-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
AGUILAR VALERO CAROLINA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 889.500           01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
ALAMOS PEREZ DANIEL ANTONIO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 21 321.121           13-03-2013 06-10-2013 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
ARANIS MONTANO SEBASTIAN ANDRES COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 15 496.734           04-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
ARAVENA URRUTIA JULIO HUMBERTO COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 451.112           13-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
ARDILES PLAZA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 813.077           15-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
ARIAS CONTRERAS SONIA DEL TRANSITO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 44 849.254           04-04-2006 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)  (12)(13)
ASTORGA VALDES ERNESTO ANTONIO COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.M. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 1.428.576        01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)   (12)(13)
AVILES RETAMAL JACQUELINE DEL ROSARIO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 491.678           02-08-2013 02-09-2013 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)
BARRAZA BLANCO MARIA JOSE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 30 536.173           29-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
BARRERA ALARCON VALERIA IVETTE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 32 311.550           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
BARRERA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRA MARGARITA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 533.649           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
BASUALTO SAGREDO RUTH ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 40 647.500           02-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
BESOAIN NEILAF RAYEN LIDIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 408.325           26-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
BRAVO TAPIA KARLA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 563.553           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
BRITO ARAYA MIRZA INES COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 25 395.568           05-06-2006 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
BUROTTO GONZALEZ DANIELA DEL PILAR COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 36 535.900           01-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
BUSTOS MALHUE RODRIGO ANDRES CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 436.992           08-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
CAMPOS ILAJA CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 712.961           05-11-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
CARO FARFAN CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 896.183           22-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
CARRERA FLORES GLADYS ROSA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 149.193           21-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
CARVAJAL HERRERA LORENA INES COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 56 1.058.111        16-06-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
CASAS KRAM VICTOR HUGO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 30 467.295           29-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)
CATALAN NIETO DENISSE PAOLA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 414.952           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
CESPEDES ORTIZ MARIA JOSE COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 707.151           01-04-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
CHAPARRO ALARCON MILENA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 353.882           06-08-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
COLOMA UGALDE KARINA ELIZABETH LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 766.189           22-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
CONTRERAS ARIAS JOSE RAUL CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 708.319           11-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
CONTRERAS BRAVO LILY DEL CARMEN CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 44 976.629           08-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)  (12)(13)
CUBILLOS MUJICA GERTIE ANDREA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 638.934           19-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
CUEVAS SANCHEZ ANA MARIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 340.760           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
DARROUY ASTORGA CARLA ALEJANDRA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 54 964.742           03-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
DELGADO SANCHEZ NELSON ENRIQUE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 29 677.090           24-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
DIAZ AVILA LUCILA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 39 720.524           13-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
DONOSO GALLEGUILLOS JORGE IGNACIO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 4 45.839             09-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
DURAN  ABURTO BARBARA ELENA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 20 269.021           10-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
FARIAS ARIAS CLAUDIA ROXANA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 563.553           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
FARIAS NUÑEZ MARGARITA CECILIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.G.B. 35 867.160           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
FLORES REMOLCOY PATRICIA MARIA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 168.588           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
FRITZ RIQUELME ALIRO EDUARDO CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 574.336           22-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
GAETE LEIVA VALESKA AURORA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 42 482.186           08-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
GAJARDO GONZALEZ YAJAIRA ROCIO LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 751.331           12-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
GALLARDO CARRIZO PATRICIO ROSTEEMBERG CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 6 68.754             08-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
GALLARDO HENRIQUEZ LORETO JACQUELINE COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 704.175           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
GALLEGUILLOS DIAZ KARIN SOFIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 7 709.741           05-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
GANDINO SEPULVEDA CARLA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 721.465           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
GARAY BARRA DANIELA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 30 602.325           09-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)    (12)(13)
GARCIA ULLOA EVA JIMENA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 525.255           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
GARRIDO INOSTROZA PAOLA ANGELICA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 628.635           06-07-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13) 
GONZALEZ MARIN MACARENA PAZ COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 525.255           31-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
GONZALEZ VILLABLANCA MARY ROSA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 8 185.891           10-03-2003 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
GUERRA MAZUELA MARIO ENRIQUE COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / COORDINADOR 44 1.141.571        02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
GUERRERO VEGA JORGE CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 244.052           11-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
HARTARD VASQUEZ XIMENA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 16 283.439           10-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
HERRERA PARRA JORGE MANUEL CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 20 269.021           19-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
HIDALGO NAVARRO CLAUDIO RICARDO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 414.952           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
ITURRA VALVERDE IVONNE DEL CARMEN COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 929.307           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
JARAMILLO GOMEZ PATRICIA FLORENCIA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 533.649           11-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
JOHSTON IBARRA ISABEL DEL CARMEN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 31 687.320           01-03-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)
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LANDEROS MILLAR JENNY LUCIA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 624.318           19-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13) 
LARA PEÑA SARA LORENA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 42 785.795           02-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (12)(13)
LEIVA DINAMARCA ROXANA CAROLINA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 138.251           14-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
LEIVA PACHECO GABRIELA ANDREA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 40 707.151           16-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
LIBUY SEPULVEDA DANIELA DE LOS ANGELES LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 626.033           19-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)  (12)(13)
LIZANA CERECEDA XIMENA ISABEL COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 408.325           23-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
LOBOS CORTES PAULA JAVIERA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 824.846           23-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
LOBOS ITURRA JUAN LUIS COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 8 130.564           25-06-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
LOPEZ MORALES RICARDO JAIME IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 12 364.533           01-03-2001 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
LOYOLA BUSTAMANTE CHRISTOPHER FERNANDO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 34 319.188           12-08-2013 30-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
LOYOLA ESCUDERO ANA MICAELA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 26 489.453           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
MARQUEZ REYES PAULINA FERNANDA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 38 163.892           22-08-2013 17-09-2013 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)
MARTICORENA HUGUET ROSA INES COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 553.516           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
MARTINEZ NAHUEL XIMENA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 534.922           08-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
MEDINA FONSECA MARIA GRACIELA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 574.336           01-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
MERINO ESTAY MARIA JOSE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 35 522.863           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
MERIÑO BARAHONA DEBORA ELIZABETH COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 579.085           04-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
MONTES RUIZ MARIA SOLEDAD COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 689.112           14-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2) (5)  (12)(13)
MORALES NUÑEZ VERONICA ESTHER COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 40 131.857           26-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
MORENO SOTO GLORIA PIA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 23 374.599           13-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
MOYA GUZMAN MARIA CATALINA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 788.088           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
NAVARRETE LAZCANO PAMELA CECILIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 10 104.595           02-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
NUÑEZ BROWTON RAUL CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 574.501           30-08-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
OPAZO CORREA NICOLE STEFANY LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 16 269.021           25-04-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
ORELLANA MASIAS JOSHUA MANUEL LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 21 127.090           07-08-2013 20-08-2013 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)
OSSES GOMEZ JESSICA ALEJANDRA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 630.826           03-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
OVANDO BURGOS RIGOBERTO JAVIER CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 550.800           06-05-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
PAINE CURIN ANDRES ALBERTO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 553.516           03-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
PALACIOS ALISTE GIANINA RUTH COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. / COORDINADOR 44 821.309           24-03-2003 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
PAREDES SALAZAR PAMELA ALEJANDRA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 734.211           22-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2) (12)(13)
PAYA DIAZ PAULA JAZMIN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 294.645           23-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
PECCHI DUMONT TATIANA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 553.516           31-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
PEÑALOZA MEDINA CINTHYA ADRIANA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 32 667.552           28-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
PEREZ RIVERA SOLANGE COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 18 246.428           14-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
PEREZ UBILLA ALEJANDRA LORENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 563.553           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
PESCE ARAYA LORENA PATRICIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 647.831           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
PETERS RAMIREZ NATALIA TAMARA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 43 728.543           01-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
PETROVIC MUÑOZ DENISSE CAROLINA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 582.462           02-05-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
PRADENAS ZAVALA FRANCISCO JAVIER LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 14 236.259           02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
QUINTANA ARRIAGADA CRISTIAN RODRIGO LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 470.982           23-04-2012 30-09-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
RAMOS GALAZ MATIAS FELICIANO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 14 715.227           27-07-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)
RATSH FUENTES MARCELA LUCIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 8 130.682           01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
REBOLLEDO JEREZ EUGENIO ALEJANDRO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 1.478.920        01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)   (12)(13)
RETAMALES ASENJO CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 563.553           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
REYES WUTH XIMENA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 32 864.869           01-04-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
RIVERA SARABIA PAOLA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 71.153             23-07-2013 04-08-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
ROJAS INOSTROZA GINA CRISTINA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. / JEFE UTP 38 1.112.341        30-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
ROJAS PEZO MARIELA ANDREA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 326.495           09-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
ROJAS SOTO RAMON IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 4 133.533           06-04-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
ROJAS VASQUEZ SUSANA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 912.263           01-05-2004 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
ROJO LATORRE MARCIAL ANGEL CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 34 805.147           01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
ROMERO ZAVALA ROSSANA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 516.861           17-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
ROSALES CALVO GEMA VICTORIA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 35 733.972           01-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
ROTH MONAGA ANTONIO DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 989.784           02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (8)  (12)(13)
SAAVEDRA BUSTAMANTE JULIA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 35 371.656           09-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
SAAVEDRA GATICA EVELYN ANDREA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 591.925           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
SALDIAS LATORRE CAROLINA ALEJANDRA IDEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 62 544.440           19-06-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
SANCHEZ BUSTOS MARIA JESUS COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 533.649           20-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
SANTIAGO DE QUEZADA CLARA ELENA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 38 449.046           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
SILVA GALLEGOS RUTH ELENA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 5 99.315             08-03-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)
SILVA PIZARRO ANTONIO ALBERTO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 16 378.394           11-08-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
SOTO NAVARRO XIMENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 442.277           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
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TORRES FARIAS EVA ROSA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 30 476.040           06-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
TORRES PEREZ ALEJANDRO MARCELO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 5 65.579             05-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
TRONCOSO HIGUERA CELINDA DEL CARMEN IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 18 567.628           01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
UBILLA MORA PATRICIA ANDREA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 34 508.825           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
URIBE RAMIREZ NATALIA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 677.285           04-06-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
VALDES BAEZA MARCELA CAROLINA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 610.301           05-11-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)
VALDES MARTINEZ FERNANDO IGNACIO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 16 364.301           01-07-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
VALDIVIA FERNANDEZ VIDAL RODRIGO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 21 483.076           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)
VALENZUELA LAY MONICA DEL ROSARIO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 32 476.810           06-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
VALENZUELA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA SILVANA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 414.952           29-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
VASQUEZ LAMATTA AMARU LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 21 309.004           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)
VASQUEZ LOPEZ JESSICA XIMENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 42 731.689           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
VEGA PEÑA ILENIA ROMINA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 16 263.297           22-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)
VENEGAS HERNANDEZ JUAN EDUARDO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 15 238.484           24-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)
VENEGAS ORTEGA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 38 987.794           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)
VERA GAMBOA NATALIA ESTEFANIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 545.122           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
VERGARA SERRANO CECILIA JUDITH CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 546.240           03-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
VIDAL FUENTES TANIA VALESKA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 258.606           13-08-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
VILLARROEL MELILLAN JUAN ALBERTO CEJEB DOCENTE E.G.B. 27 359.937           05-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
WASSERMAN GORODINSKY LEONARDO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 12 311.846           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)
YAÑEZ VARGAS MARIELA DEL ROSARIO CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 771.507           02-11-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)
YAÑEZ ZAPATA YANETT DE LAS MERCEDES LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 12 325.679           13-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)
ZAVALA GODOY MARIA ISABEL COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 983.433           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)  (12)(13)
ZULOAGA NUÑEZ MARIA ELENA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 40 639.942           01-06-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
AEDO CATALAN LAURA MARGARITA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 329.918           07-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
AGUAYO MESIAS IVONNE DEL CARMEN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 597.454           23-04-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)  (12)(13)(15)
AGUILAR CAMPOS GABRIELA ANTONIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 743.821           28-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)   (12)(13)(15)
AGUILAR CERPA ALBA ELIZABETH CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 25 563.358           10-07-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
AGUILAR VALERO CAROLINA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 929.165           01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ALAMOS PEREZ DANIEL ANTONIO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 23 427.972           13-03-2013 30-09-2013 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
ARANIS MONTANO SEBASTIAN ANDRES COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 35 553.675           04-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ARAVENA URRUTIA JULIO HUMBERTO COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 508.053           13-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ARDILES PLAZA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 710.296           15-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
ARIAS CONTRERAS SONIA DEL TRANSITO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 44 1.004.543        04-04-2006 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
ASTORGA VALDES ERNESTO ANTONIO COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.M. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 1.468.241        01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)   (12)(13)(15)
AVILES RETAMAL JACQUELINE DEL ROSARIO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 548.619           02-08-2013 30-09-2013 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)(15)
BARRAZA BLANCO MARIA JOSE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 44 692.104           29-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)(15)
BARRERA ALARCON VALERIA IVETTE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 20 368.491           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
BARRERA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRA MARGARITA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 829.291           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
BASUALTO SAGREDO RUTH ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 40 786.571           02-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)   (12)(13)(15)
BESOAIN NEILAF RAYEN LIDIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 517.649           26-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
BRAVO TAPIA KARLA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 620.494           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
BRITO ARAYA MIRZA INES COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 25 588.977           05-06-2006 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
BUROTTO GONZALEZ DANIELA DEL PILAR COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 36 687.443           01-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
BUSTOS MALHUE RODRIGO ANDRES CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 603.181           08-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
CAMPOS ILAJA CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 41 769.902           05-11-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
CARO FARFAN CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 40 1.022.125        22-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
CARRERA FLORES GLADYS ROSA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 379.018           21-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
CARVAJAL HERRERA LORENA INES COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 44 1.222.318        16-06-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
CASAS KRAM VICTOR HUGO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 44 624.292           29-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)(15)
CATALAN NIETO DENISSE PAOLA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 619.278           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (10)(12)(13)(15)
CESPEDES ORTIZ MARIA JOSE COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 982.441           01-04-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
CHAPARRO ALARCON MILENA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 499.218           06-08-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
COLOMA UGALDE KARINA ELIZABETH LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 843.781           22-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
CONTRERAS ARIAS JOSE RAUL CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 765.260           11-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
CONTRERAS BRAVO LILY DEL CARMEN CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 44 1.016.294        08-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)  (12)(13)(15)
CUBILLOS MUJICA GERTIE ANDREA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 695.875           19-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
CUEVAS SANCHEZ ANA MARIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 407.739           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)  (15)
DARROUY ASTORGA CARLA ALEJANDRA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. / JEFE UTP 44 986.066           03-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)(15)
DELGADO SANCHEZ NELSON ENRIQUE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 33 734.031           24-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
DIAZ AVILA LUCILA DEL CARMEN COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 31 877.323           13-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
DONOSO GALLEGUILLOS JORGE IGNACIO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 4 116.730           09-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
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DURAN  ABURTO BARBARA ELENA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 20 325.962           10-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
ESPINOZA MELENDEZ ANA MARIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 312.777           02-09-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
FARIAS ARIAS CLAUDIA ROXANA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 620.494           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
FARIAS NUÑEZ MARGARITA CECILIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.G.B. 34 906.825           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
FLORES REMOLCOY PATRICIA MARIA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 269.199           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
FRITZ RIQUELME ALIRO EDUARDO CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 631.277           22-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
GAETE LEIVA VALESKA AURORA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 31 539.127           08-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
GAJARDO GONZALEZ YAJAIRA ROCIO LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 809.427           12-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)   (12)(13)(15)
GALLARDO CARRIZO PATRICIO ROSTEEMBERG CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 6 142.884           08-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
GALLARDO HENRIQUEZ LORETO JACQUELINE COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 722.687           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
GALLEGUILLOS DIAZ KARIN SOFIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 43 766.682           05-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
GANDINO SEPULVEDA CARLA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 778.406           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
GARAY BARRA DANIELA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 30 529.024           09-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
GARCIA ULLOA EVA JIMENA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 610.457           10-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
GARRIDO INOSTROZA PAOLA ANGELICA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 785.434           06-07-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)  (12)(13) (15)
GONZALEZ MARIN MACARENA PAZ COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 582.196           31-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
GONZALEZ VILLABLANCA MARY ROSA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 8 242.832           10-03-2003 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
GUERRA MAZUELA MARIO ENRIQUE COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / COORDINADOR 44 1.296.860        02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
GUERRERO VEGA JORGE CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 300.993           11-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
HARTARD VASQUEZ XIMENA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 16 415.814           10-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5) (10)  (12)(13)  (15)
HERRERA PARRA JORGE MANUEL CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 20 325.962           19-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
HIDALGO NAVARRO CLAUDIO RICARDO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 619.278           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (10)(12)(13)(15)
ITURRA VALVERDE IVONNE DEL CARMEN COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 42 1.219.409        01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
JARAMILLO GOMEZ PATRICIA FLORENCIA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 829.291           11-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
JOHSTON IBARRA ISABEL DEL CARMEN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 31 744.261           01-03-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)(15)
LANDEROS MILLAR JENNY LUCIA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 681.259           19-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13) (15)
LARA PEÑA SARA LORENA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 42 935.829           02-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (10) (12)(13)(15)
LEIVA DINAMARCA ROXANA CAROLINA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 8 195.192           14-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
LEIVA PACHECO GABRIELA ANDREA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 40 764.092           16-03-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
LIBUY SEPULVEDA DANIELA DE LOS ANGELES LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 697.268           19-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)  (12)(13)(15)
LIZANA CERECEDA XIMENA ISABEL COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 517.649           23-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
LOBOS CORTES PAULA JAVIERA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 1.082.860        23-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
LOBOS ITURRA JUAN LUIS COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 8 208.527           25-06-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
LOPEZ MORALES RICARDO JAIME IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 12 421.474           01-03-2001 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
LOYOLA BUSTAMANTE CHRISTOPHER FERNANDO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 34 478.783           12-08-2013 30-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)
LOYOLA ESCUDERO ANA MICAELA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 26 614.717           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
MARQUEZ REYES PAULINA FERNANDA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 42 615.884           22-08-2013 16-10-2013 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)(15)
MARTICORENA HUGUET ROSA INES COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 894.594           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
MARTINEZ NAHUEL XIMENA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 610.294           08-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
MEDINA FONSECA MARIA GRACIELA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 713.407           01-07-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
MERINO ESTAY MARIA JOSE LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 35 579.804           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)(15)
MERIÑO BARAHONA DEBORA ELIZABETH COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 792.752           04-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
MONTES RUIZ MARIA SOLEDAD COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 32 766.166           14-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2) (5)  (12)(13)(15)
MORALES NUÑEZ VERONICA ESTHER COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 40 742.776           26-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (10) (12)(13)(15)
MORENO SOTO GLORIA PIA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 23 431.540           13-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)(15)
MOYA GUZMAN MARIA CATALINA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 845.029           01-03-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
NAVARRETE LAZCANO PAMELA CECILIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 6 161.536           02-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
NUÑEZ BROWTON RAUL CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 631.442           30-08-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
OPAZO CORREA NICOLE STEFANY LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 16 325.962           25-04-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ORELLANA MASIAS JOSHUA MANUEL LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 30 349.600           04-09-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA    (12)(13)
OSSES GOMEZ JESSICA ALEJANDRA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 687.767           03-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
OVANDO BURGOS RIGOBERTO JAVIER CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 16 333.613           06-05-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (12)(13)(15)
PAINE CURIN ANDRES ALBERTO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 817.888           03-04-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
PALACIOS ALISTE GIANINA RUTH COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. / COORDINADOR 44 860.974           24-03-2003 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)(15)
PAREDES SALAZAR PAMELA ALEJANDRA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 939.749           22-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)   (12)(13)(15)
PAYA DIAZ PAULA JAZMIN LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 22 399.190           23-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
PECCHI DUMONT TATIANA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 817.888           31-07-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
PEÑALOZA MEDINA CINTHYA ADRIANA CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 32 724.493           28-05-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
PEREZ RIVERA SOLANGE COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 18 303.369           14-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
PEREZ UBILLA ALEJANDRA LORENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 620.494           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
PESCE ARAYA LORENA PATRICIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 704.772           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
PETERS RAMIREZ NATALIA TAMARA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 44 792.728           01-10-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
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PETROVIC MUÑOZ DENISSE CAROLINA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 639.403           02-05-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
PRADENAS ZAVALA FRANCISCO JAVIER LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 14 293.200           02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
QUINTANA ARRIAGADA CRISTIAN RODRIGO LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 527.923           23-04-2012 30-09-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
RAMOS GALAZ MATIAS FELICIANO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 44 760.730           27-07-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
RATSH FUENTES MARCELA LUCIA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 8 187.623           01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
REBOLLEDO JEREZ EUGENIO ALEJANDRO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 1.518.585        01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5)   (12)(13)(15)
RETAMALES ASENJO CARMEN GLORIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 694.218           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)    (12)(13)(15)
REYES WUTH XIMENA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 34 904.534           01-04-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ROJAS INOSTROZA GINA CRISTINA IDEA DOCENTE E.M. / JEFE UTP 38 1.152.006        30-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ROJAS LLANOS AMELIA DEL CARMEN LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 1.097.463        21-01-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)(15)
ROJAS PEZO MARIELA ANDREA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 20 492.610           09-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (10) (12)(13)(15)
ROJAS SOTO RAMON IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 4 190.474           06-04-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ROJAS VASQUEZ SUSANA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 1.126.607        01-05-2004 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
ROJO LATORRE MARCIAL ANGEL CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 37 1.292.036        01-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ROMERO ZAVALA ROSSANA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 657.354           17-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
ROSALES CALVO GEMA VICTORIA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 35 790.913           01-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
ROTH MONAGA ANTONIO DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 1.029.449        02-03-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (8)  (12)(13)(15)
SAAVEDRA BUSTAMANTE JULIA CAROLINA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 35 732.763           09-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (10) (12)(13)(15)
SAAVEDRA GATICA EVELYN ANDREA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 648.866           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
SALDIAS LATORRE CAROLINA ALEJANDRA IDEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 44 831.569           19-06-2009 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)    (12)(13)(15)
SANCHEZ BUSTOS MARIA JESUS COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 38 829.291           20-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
SANTIAGO DE QUEZADA CLARA ELENA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 29 532.922           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)(15)
SILVA GALLEGOS RUTH ELENA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 5 156.256           08-03-2007 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)  (12)(13)(15)
SILVA PIZARRO ANTONIO ALBERTO COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 16 477.381           11-08-2010 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)
SOTO NAVARRO XIMENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 499.218           07-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
TORRES FARIAS EVA ROSA CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 30 532.981           06-05-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
TORRES PEREZ ALEJANDRO MARCELO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 5 129.807           05-08-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
TRONCOSO HIGUERA CELINDA DEL CARMEN IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 18 624.569           01-03-2002 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
UBILLA MORA PATRICIA ANDREA LICEO MANUEL ROJAS DOCENTE E.G.B. 34 565.766           22-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
URIBE RAMIREZ NATALIA ALEJANDRA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 40 952.575           04-06-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
VALDES BAEZA MARCELA CAROLINA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 38 667.242           05-11-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
VALDES MARTINEZ FERNANDO IGNACIO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 16 421.242           01-07-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
VALDIVIA FERNANDEZ VIDAL RODRIGO LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 35 587.234           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA       (12)(13)(15)
VALENZUELA GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 40 607.083           03-09-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (2)(5)  (12)(13)
VALENZUELA LAY MONICA DEL ROSARIO COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 32 779.401           06-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
VALENZUELA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA SILVANA COLEGIO VILLA MACUL DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 653.230           29-07-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5) (10) (12)(13)(15)
VASQUEZ LAMATTA AMARU LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 23 413.547           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
VASQUEZ LOPEZ JESSICA XIMENA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 771.354           01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
VEGA PEÑA ILENIA ROMINA COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZDOCENTE E.G.B. 16 320.238           22-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)   (12)(13)(15)
VENEGAS HERNANDEZ JUAN EDUARDO CEJEB DOCENTE E.M. 15 295.425           24-03-2008 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (5)  (12)(13)(15)
VENEGAS ORTEGA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.M. 38 806.293           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA      (12)(13)(15)
VERA GAMBOA NATALIA ESTEFANIA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 602.063           01-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
VERGARA SERRANO CECILIA JUDITH CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 38 649.873           03-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)   (12)(13)(15)
VIDAL FUENTES TANIA VALESKA COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA DOCENTE E.G.B. 30 465.266           13-08-2013 31-12-2013 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
VILLARROEL MELILLAN JUAN ALBERTO CEJEB DOCENTE E.G.B. 27 426.381           05-06-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5)  (12)(13)(15)
WASSERMAN GORODINSKY LEONARDO IDEA DOCENTE E.M. 12 368.787           01-03-1999 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA    (5)   (12)(13)(15)
YAÑEZ VARGAS MARIELA DEL ROSARIO CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU DOCENTE E.G.B. 42 827.968           02-11-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA   (2)(5)  (12)(13)(15)
YAÑEZ ZAPATA YANETT DE LAS MERCEDES LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA DOCENTE E.G.B. 14 317.948           13-03-2013 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (12)(13)(15)
ZAVALA GODOY MARIA ISABEL COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. / INSPECTOR GENERAL 44 1.138.722        01-03-2011 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA     (5) (10)  (12)(13)(15)
ZULOAGA NUÑEZ MARIA ELENA COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCADOCENTE E.G.B. 40 830.938           01-06-2012 28-02-2014 A CONTRATA  (5) (10)   (12)(13)(15)


